NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

ELKIN MAURICIO LIBRADO GIRALDO (elibrado)

3

Si

2,011 $15,335,58 | $8,000,000 | $6,033,000 $0 $29,368,58
6 6
4620 | $17,526,38 | $300,000 | $13,860,00 $0 $31,686,38
4 0 4
5789 | $13,144,78 | $1,000,000 | $17,367,00 $0 $31,511,78
8 0 8
9,118 | $19,717,18 | $900,000 | $27,354,00 $0 $47,971,18
2 0 2
11,007 | $15,335,58 | $1,000,000 | $33,021,00 $0 $49,356,58
6 0 6
13,616 | $17,526,38 | $300,000 | $40,848,00 $0 $58,674,38
4 0 4
16,225 | $17,526,38 $0 $48,675,00 $0 $66,201,38
4 0 4
18,834 | $17,526,38 $0 $56,502,00 $0 $74,028,38
4 0 4
21,443 | $17,526,38 $0 $64,329,00 $0 $81,855,38
4 0 4
24,052 | $17,526,38 $0 $72,156,00 $0 $89,682,38
4 0 4
26,661 | $17,526,38 $0 $79,983,00 $0 $97,509,38
4 0 4
29,990 | $19,717,18 | $300,000 | $89,970,00 $0 $109,987,1
2 0 82
$767,833,012.00
$11,345.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

9.42%

9.02%

90.58%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$306,000,000.00

$425,340.00

$10,630.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,445.00

$885.82




